Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 86201 TFF - doon

Host Location: Nikka
SL MP Player #
*6 0 00500
*7 0 00107
*6 0 01004
* 3 0 04086
* 2 0 03380
* 4 0 04867
* 4 0 08341
*2 0 10280

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team 86201

Scoresheet for Team: 86201 TFF - doon
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week
10

Visiting Team
Team: 86202 ARAI THE RAI

Host Location: Billiard Arai
Name SL MP Player # Name
Tada, Masafumi * 7 0 05102 Futawatari, Yukimoto
Ohuchi, Goro * 7 0 03572 Sakamoto, Kyohei
Nakajima, Nobuhiro *5 0 06355 Machida, Kaoru
Suzuki, Toshiaki * 3 0 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto
Nishino, Eriko * 4 0 09709 Oikawa, Takuma
Hasegawa, Tomomi * 3 0 09149 Katsukawa, Kota
Ishigaki, Ryuijiro * 2 0 10766 Eguchi, Rina
Tsuchiya, Ryohei N *2 0 11246 Kamiya, Nozomi ¥3,000

86201

86202

(86208) Aluminium On 9/21/2019 At Oops!



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86202 ARAI THE RAI
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86201 TFF - doon Team: 86202 ARAI THE RAI

Host Location: Nikka Host Location:  Billiard Arai
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 00500 Tada, Masafumi * 7 0 05102 Futawatari, Yukimoto
* 7 0 00107 Ohuchi, Goro * 7 0 03572 Sakamoto, Kyohei
* 6 0 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro *5 0 06355 Machida, Kaoru
* 3 0 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki * 3 0 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto
* 2 0 03380 Nishino, Eriko *4 0 09709 Oikawa, Takuma
*4 0 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi * 3 0 09149 Katsukawa, Kota
* 4 0 08341 Ishigaki, Ryuijiro * 2 0 10766 Eguchi, Rina
* 2 0 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei N *2 0 11246 Kamiya, Nozomi

86201

86202

(86205) Candies On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Arai

86202

¥3,000



Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 86203 Four Dimensions

Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player #
*5 0 05627
*7 0 00013
*4 0 03742
*4 0 05624
*4 0 05625
*4 0 05626
*3 0 10349
*3 0 10814

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team 86203

Scoresheet for Team: 86203 Four Dimensions
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
10

Visiting Team
Team: 86204 KRAGs

Host Location: Oops!
Name SL MP Player # Name
Omori, Yuiji * 3 0 10398 Yang, Zhengcen
Sakata, Shingo *7 0 02622 Hamamoto, Takafumi
Takezoe, Yuzo *5 0 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi
Yamamoto, Atsushi * 4 0 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
Matsui, Tomohiro *4 0 10458 Nakamura, Kohei
Fujimoto, Takuro *3 0 07278 Sano, Sayoko
Iwamoto, Kenho * 3 0 10150 Hong, Shengxin
Ito, Michiya * 7 0 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu

86203

86204

(86206) MEGURO AVENGERS On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Yamate



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86204 KRAGs
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86203 Four Dimensions Team: 86204 KRAGs
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 05627 Omori, Yuji * 3 0 10398 Yang, Zhengcen
* 7 0 00013 Sakata, Shingo *7 0 02622 Hamamoto, Takafumi
*4 0 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo *5 0 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi
* 4 0 05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi * 4 0 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
* 4 0 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro * 4 0 10458 Nakamura, Kohei
* 4 0 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro *3 0 07278 Sano, Sayoko
* 3 0 10349 Iwamoto, Kenho * 3 0 10150 Hong, Shengxin
*3 0 10814 Ito, Michiya * 7 0 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu

86203

86204

(86209) ewalu lanakila On 9/21/2019 At Oops!

86204



Home Team 86205

Scoresheet for Team: 86205 Candies
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86205 Candies Team: 86206 MEGURO AVENGERS
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 01484 Okamoto, Yasuhiro *6 0 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
*6 0 06223 Okada, Takashi * 7 0 00489 Araki, Ai
* 4 0 00615 Takizawa, Yoshiko * 4 0 02077 Uchikoshi, Akiyo
* 3 0 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu * 4 0 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko
* 3 0 04889 Furukawa, Kota * 3 0 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
* 3 0 06315 Nodaka, Ayumi * 3 0 10598 Takeda, Tatsuya
* 2 0 06825 Ouchi, Yuka * 2 0 06877 Odagiri, Aya
*5 0 10168 Takizawa, Hideyuki *2 0 10773 Maeyama, Yuto

86205

86206

(86202) ARAI THE RAI On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Arai



Visiting Team 86206

Scoresheet for Team: 86206 MEGURO AVENGERS
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86205 Candies Team: 86206 MEGURO AVENGERS
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #

*7 0 01484
*6 0 06223
*4 0 00615
*3 0 06264
*3 0 04889
*3 0 06315
*2 0 06825
*5 0 10168

Name SL MP Player # Name

Okamoto, Yasuhiro 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Okada, Takashi 00489  Araki, Ali

Takizawa, Yoshiko 02077  Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko
Furukawa, Kota 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
Nodaka, Ayumi 10598 Takeda, Tatsuya
Ouchi, Yuka 06877 Odagiri, Aya
Takizawa, Hideyuki 10773 Maeyama, Yuto
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NNWWEARANO
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86205

86206

(86203) Four Dimensions On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Yamate



Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 86207 NAKANOBU GARASHIES
Oops!

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*5 0 07852
*7 0 00534
*6 0 02562
*3 0 05817
* 4 0 04552
* 2 0 09058
* 2 0 09854
* 2 0 10307

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team 86207

Scoresheet for Team: 86207 NAKANOBU GARASHIES
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
10

Visiting Team
Team: 86208 Aluminium
Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player #
02890
09916
06948
09852
08610
05364
09681
05611

Name

Odagiri, Toshiki
Momoi, Masashi
Sato, Koichi
Hayashi, Takuro
Ichikawa, Mina
Kimura, Miho
Terai, Ryota
Iwata, Masatoshi

Name

Igarashi, Haruto
Kayou, Munetomo
lijima, Osamu
Takashima, Naoki
Watanabe, Tomoko
Haruta, Akiko
Morita, Shinji
Ishikawa, Fumiko

E O
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86207

86208

(86210) Hipahipa!! On 9/21/2019 At Kou Hoaloha



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86208 Aluminium
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86207 NAKANOBU GARASHIES Team: 86208 Aluminium

Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 07852 Igarashi, Haruto * 7 0 02890 Odagiri, Toshiki
* 7 0 00534 Kayou, Munetomo *4 0 09916 Momoi, Masashi
*6 0 02562 lijima, Osamu *5 0 06948 Sato, Koichi
* 3 0 05817 Takashima, Naoki * 3 0 09852 Hayashi, Takuro
* 4 0 04552 Watanabe, Tomoko *3 0 08610 Ichikawa, Mina
* 2 0 09058 Haruta, Akiko * 4 0 05364 Kimura, Miho
* 2 0 09854 Morita, Shinji * 3 0 09681 Terai, Ryota
* 2 0 10307 Ishikawa, Fumiko *5 0 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi

86207

86208

(86201) TFF - doon On 9/21/2019 At Oops!

86208



Home Team 86209

Scoresheet for Team: 86209 ewalu lanakila
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86209 ewalu lanakila Team: 86210 Hipahipa!!

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 0 10235 Takashima, Kento N *7 0 02208 Kurosawa, Megumi ¥3,000
* 7 0 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi N *7 0 01002 Maruyama, Kazutoshi ¥3,000
* 7 0 02343 Sakakibara, Kotaro N *4 0 03665 Seto, Ayaka ¥3,000
*4 0 01886 Goto, Rie N *3 0 11268 Hongo, ? ¥3,000
* 4 (0 03156 Tanabe, Kana N *2 0 11269 Koga, ? ¥3,000
*4 0 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka N *3 0 11270 Miura,? ¥3,000
* 3 0 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki * 4 0 03379 Tabata, Soichiro
* 2 0 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko

86209

86210

(86204) KRAGs On 9/21/2019 At Oops!



Visiting Team 86210

Scoresheet for Team: 86210 Hipahipa!!
For Week #: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2019 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86209 ewalu lanakila Team: 86210 Hipahipa!!

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 0 10235 Takashima, Kento N *7 0 02208 Kurosawa, Megumi ¥3,000
* 7 0 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi N *7 0 01002 Maruyama, Kazutoshi ¥3,000
* 7 0 02343 Sakakibara, Kotaro N *4 0 03665 Seto, Ayaka ¥3,000
*4 0 01886 Goto, Rie N *3 0 11268 Hongo, ? ¥3,000
* 4 (0 03156 Tanabe, Kana N *2 0 11269 Koga, ? ¥3,000
*4 0 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka N *3 0 11270 Miura,? ¥3,000
* 3 0 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki * 4 0 03379 Tabata, Soichiro
* 2 0 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko

86209

86210

(86207) NAKANOBU GARASHIES On 9/21/2019 At Kou Hoaloha



